
Saturday, May 16, 2015Wylie Heat Spring Sprint
72F Cloudy 91%H 13mphS

5K Off :9:00 amMcMillian Jr High, Wylie, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of9
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 38.9%38:29

Half

1 Cameron Goodson 2  26:36.58OVERALL 1 (16) 8:33.9-91 51.5%14:04

2 Bill Forbus 4  32:12.97 2 (54) 10:22.2Farmersville -81 47.3%16:47

3 Christian Wilhelmus 5  35:12.38 3 (10) 11:19.9Plano -111 44.8%18:32

1 Davion Jones 6  37:59.27M01-14 4 (11) 12:13.6+31 40.3%18:44

2 Tristan Lesko 9  41:46.16 5 (9) 13:26.7+206 39.2%19:10

3 Trevor Wischnewsky 12  42:10.99 8 (13) 13:34.6+179 34.4%19:36

1 Michael Lesko 10  41:47.02M15+ 6 (33) 13:26.9+215 31.2%19:06

2 Kainan Godfrey 11  42:10.83 7 (15) 13:34.6Wylie +179 33.0%19:36

3 Wilson Izekor 13  46:24.29 9 (20) 14:56.2-28 28.1%23:26

           Runners --- Average Time of5
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 48.1%35:38

Half

1 Natalie New 1  24:16.06OVERALL 1 (13) 7:48.7Parker -19 65.8%12:18

2 Shelbi Wischnewsky 3  27:34.88 2 (15) 8:52.7-33 56.2%14:04

3 Sara Wischnewsky 7  38:18.88 3 (43) 12:19.9Sachse +365 40.9%16:07

1 Julee New 8  41:02.98F01-99 4 (41) 13:12.8Parker +231 37.6%18:36

2 Madison Wilhelmus 14  46:58.17 5 (7) 15:07.1Plano -32 40.0%23:45

Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 011  Natalie New (F13) F01-99 OA     24:16.06 7:48.7 24.27   24:16.430.4 12:18 11:58 -19 65.8%

12 009  Cameron Goodson (M16) M15+ OA     26:36.58 8:33.9 26.60   26:38.552.0 14:04 12:33 -91 51.5%

23 015  Shelbi Wischnewsky (F15) F01-99 O2     27:34.88 8:52.7 27.57   27:36.992.1 14:04 13:31 -33 56.2%

24 001  Bill Forbus (M54) M15+ O2     32:12.97 10:22.2 32.20   32:16.183.2 16:47 15:26 -81 47.3%

35 012  Christian Wilhelmus (M10) M01-14 O3     35:12.38 11:19.9 35.20   35:12.590.2 18:32 16:41 -111 44.8%

46 020  Davion Jones (M11) M01-14 1st     37:59.27 12:13.6 37.98   38:00.351.1 18:44 19:15 +31 40.3%

37 014  Sara Wischnewsky (F43) F01-99 O3     38:18.88 12:19.9 38.30   38:19.090.2 16:07 22:12 +365 40.9%

48 010  Julee New (F41) F01-99 1st     41:02.98 13:12.8 41.03   41:03.160.2 18:36 22:27 +231 37.6%

59 018  Tristan Lesko (M9) M01-14 2nd     41:46.16 13:26.7 41.77   41:46.290.1 19:10 22:36 +206 39.2%

610 019  Michael Lesko (M33) M15+ 3rd     41:47.02 13:26.9 41.78   41:47.160.1 19:06 22:41 +215 31.2%

711 007  Kainan Godfrey (M15) M15+ 4th     42:10.83 13:34.6 42.17   42:10.960.1 19:36 22:35 +179 33.0%

812 016  Trevor Wischnewsky (M13) M01-14 5th     42:10.99 13:34.6 42.17   42:11.130.1 19:36 22:35 +179 34.4%

913 017  Wilson Izekor (M20) M15+ 6th     46:24.29 14:56.2 46.40   46:25.501.2 23:26 22:58 -28 28.1%

514 013  Madison Wilhelmus (F7) F01-99 1st     46:58.17 15:07.1 46.97   46:58.300.1 23:45 23:13 -32 40.0%

Average Finish Time: 37:27 Average Age Grade: 42.16%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative SplitNote: Splits were not captured on this race.

5/16/2015


